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Agenda 

• About R&P 

• Background 

• Benefits & Hiring Trends 

• Web Resources 
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About 

Research & Planning 
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Research & Planning 
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Our Organization: 

 A separate, exclusively statistical entity 
 

What We Do: 

 Collect, analyze, & publish accurate labor 

  market info 
 

Our Customers: 

 Government  Businesses  

   Media   Public 



R&P Data 
 

• Administrative Data 

 

• R&P Surveys 

 

• Bureau of Labor Statistics 
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Publications: Retention 
 

• Labor Retention: Out-

Migration of Youth 

 
 

• Quarterly Turnover 

Statistics by Industry,    

First Quarter 2016 
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Publications: Benefits 
 

• Do Benefits Reduce 

Employee Turnover 

Among Wyoming 

Firms? 
 

 

 

• Benefits Survey 2014: 

Fewer Jobs Offered 

Access to Benefits 
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Publications: Projections 
 

• Long-Term Industry & 

Occupational 

Projections, 2014-2024  

 
 

• Wyoming Short-Term 

Industry and 

Occupational 

Projections, 2016-2018 
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Background 
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Wages 
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Labor Force 
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Employment and Wage 

Trends During Downturns 
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Employment Changes  

During Downturns 



$0

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$7,000

$8,000

150

170

190

210

230

250

270

290

310
2
0

0
1

2
0

0
2

2
0

0
3

2
0

0
4

2
0

0
6

2
0

0
7

2
0

0
8

2
0

0
9

2
0

1
1

2
0

1
2

2
0

1
3

2
0

1
4

2
0

1
6

A
v
g

 M
o

n
th

ly
 W

a
g

e
 

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 

Wyoming 
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Natural Resources & Mining 



$0

$1,000

$2,000

$3,000

$4,000

$5,000

$6,000

$7,000

$8,000

5

7

9

11

13

15

17

19

21
2
0

0
1

2
0

0
2

2
0

0
3

2
0

0
4

2
0

0
6

2
0

0
7

2
0

0
8

2
0

0
9

2
0

1
1

2
0

1
2

2
0

1
3

2
0

1
4

2
0

1
6

A
v
g

 M
o

n
th

ly
 W

a
g

e
 

E
m

p
lo

y
m

e
n

t 

Professional & Business Services 
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Leisure & Hospitality 



Labor Force 
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Benefits & Hiring  

Trends 

20 



Medical Insurance 

21 Note: Custom figure using data from the Wyoming Benefits Survey 2015 Appendix, by L. Knapp, Research & Planning, October 2016. 

 Retrieved from http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/benefits/benefits_2015.pdf 
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Retirement 

22 Note: Custom figure using data from the Wyoming Benefits Survey 2015 Appendix, by L. Knapp, Research & Planning, October 2016. 

 Retrieved from http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/benefits/benefits_2015.pdf 
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Education 

23 Note: Custom figure using data from the Wyoming Benefits Survey 2015 Appendix, by L. Knapp, Research & Planning, October 2016. 

 Retrieved from http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/benefits/benefits_2015.pdf 
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Paid Vacation 

24 Note: Custom figure using data from the Wyoming Benefits Survey 2015 Appendix, by L. Knapp, Research & Planning, October 2016. 

 Retrieved from http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/benefits/benefits_2015.pdf 
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Paid Sick Leave 

25 Note: Custom figure using data from the Wyoming Benefits Survey 2015 Appendix, by L. Knapp, Research & Planning, October 2016. 

 Retrieved from http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/benefits/benefits_2015.pdf 
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Hiring Trends for HR Specialists 
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Industry 
Median Hourly 

Wage 

Health 

Insurance 
Female 

All Industries $23.08 80% 69% 

Wholesale 

Trade 
$28.90 100% 67% 

Transportation 

& Warehousing 
$21.00 0% 50% 

Finance & 

Insurance 
$26.01 25% 75% 

Note: Custom figure using data from the New Hires Job Skills Survey, Research & Planning, July 2015.  

 Retrieved September 8, 2017, http://doe.state.wy.us/LMI/newhires.htm 



Hiring Trends for All Occupations 
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Industry 
Median Hourly 

Wage 

Health 

Insurance 
Female 

All Industries $12.00 34% 40% 

Mining $19.50 74% 16% 

Health Care & 

Social 

Assistance 

$12.50 43% 77% 

Accommodation 

& Food Service 
$8.50 10% 44% 

Note: Custom figure using data from the New Hires Job Skills Survey, Research & Planning, July 2015.  

 Retrieved September 8, 2017, http://doe.state.wy.us/LMI/newhires.htm 



Web Resources 

 

Research and Planning: 

Occupational Wages and 

Employment by Location 
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http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/ 
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http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/ 
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http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/OES_

toc.htm 
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http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/LEWIS

Sept2016ECI/toc000.htm 
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https://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/LEWIS

Sept2016ECI/toc014.htm 
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https://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/LEWIS

Sept2016ECI/page0311.htm 
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Web Resources 

 

Bureau of Labor Statistics: 

Occupational Wages and 

Employment by Industry 
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https://www.bls.gov/ 
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https://www.bls.gov/ 
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https://www.bls.gov/Oes/current/

oes131071.htm 
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https://www.bls.gov/Oes/current/

oes131071.htm 
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https://data.bls.gov/oes/ 
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HR Specialists, May 2016 
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Industry Employment 
Annual 

Median Wage 

Temporary 

Help Services 
48,330 $49,050 

Landscaping 

Services 
600 $50,350 

Casino Hotels 560 $45,390 

Full-Service 

Restaurants 
650 $55,820 

Note: Custom figure using data from the New Hires Job Skills Survey, Research & Planning, July 2015.  

 Retrieved September 8, 2017, http://doe.state.wy.us/LMI/newhires.htm 



Web Resources 

 

O*Net OnLine: 

Detailed Descriptions and 

Analysis 

53 



https://www.onetonline.org/ 
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https://www.onetonline.org/find/ 
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https://www.onetonline.org/find/ 

56 



https://www.onetonline.org/link/

summary/13-1071.00 
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Sources 
Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Occupational 

 Employment Statistics. Retrieved from http://www.bls.gov/oes/ 

 

Bureau of Labor Statistics, U.S. Department of Labor, Quarterly Census of 

 Employment and Wages. Retrieved from http://www.bls.gov/qcew/ 

 

Employment and Training Administration, U.S. Department of Labor, O*Net 

 OnLine. Retrieved from https://www.onetonline.org/  

 

Knapp, L., Wyoming Benefits Survey 2015 Appendix. Research & Planning, 

 October 2016. Retrieved from 

 http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/benefits/benefits_2015.pdf  

 

New Hires Job Skills Survey, Research & Planning, July 2015.  Retrieved from 

 http://doe.state.wy.us/LMI/newhires.htm 

 

Research & Planning Website, September 2017. http://doe.state.wy.us/lmi/
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katelynd.faler@wyo.gov 
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Questions? 


